Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Mason - (942604) - Sedgefield & District 75 - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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Date

06/11/16
30/09/18
07/10/18
23/09/17
08/10/17
22/11/15
08/03/20
13/05/17
09/10/16
19/09/15
04/10/15
07/11/15
19/04/15
02/05/15
16/05/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
21/06/14
12/10/14
15/06/13
06/10/13
02/11/13
14/07/13
20/04/13
18/05/13
09/02/13
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Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018
Darlington Dander October Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Richmond Dales ASC Off The Blocks Gala
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Darlington Danders October Meet
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Durham City End of Season Gala
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Middlesborough AA Graded Meet
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Venue

Sunderland
South Shields
Darlington
Billingham
Darlington
Sunderland
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Durham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Scarborough
Darlington
Scarborough
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland

Middlesborough
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Club Swam Under Level

Darlington 2
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
2
Sedgefield 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Darlington 3
3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.17
29.86
29.77
29.96
29.92
30.29
29.48
30.42
30.08
30.82
30.62
30.49
31.25
31.06
31.00
3243
32.63
33.37
33.33
35.43
35.39
35.75
35.16
36.87
36.70
39.99
39.21
41.09
42.49
42.19
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06/01/13
07/10/12
15/12/12

Date

08/03/20
07/10/18
30/09/18
08/10/17
23/09/17
13/05/17
06/11/16
09/10/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
19/09/15
16/05/15
02/05/15
19/04/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
12/10/14
21/06/14
02/11/13
06/10/13
14/07/13
15/06/13
18/05/13
20/04/13
24/02/13
09/02/13
06/01/13
15/12/12
07/10/12
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Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Off The Blocks Gala
Darlington Dander October Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018
Darlington Dander October Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Darlington Dander October Meet

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

BOSSS Spring Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Darlington ASC Dander October Meet 2013
Durham City End of Season Gala
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Middlesborough AA Graded Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

BOSSS Christmas Gala

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Qlainey
Stanley
Darlington

Billingham

Venue
Billingham
Darlington
South Shields
Darlington
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Sunderland
Darlington
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Billingham
South Shields
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Scarborough
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Durham
Scarborough
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Stanley
Middlesborough
Stanley
Billingham

Darlington
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Darlington 3
Darlington 4
Darlington 3

Club Swam Under Level

Sedgefield 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 2
Darlington 3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 4
Darlington 3
Darlington 3
Darlington 4
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